KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

THURINGER

12. Spieltag

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

2. Landesklasse Manner - 120 Wurf, Staffel VI, Spieljahr 2018/2019

SpNr
1545
1546
1547

1548

Datum

02.02.2019

02.02.2019

02.02.2019

02.02.2019

Heim

KSV 1992 Kali RoRleben I1

TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz 111

TSV 1928 Kromsdorf

SV Elstertal Silbitz/Crossen

Tabellenstand, 12. Spieltag

Pos.

Einzel-Durchschnitte

Mannschaft

SG Rockau/Schkalen

TSV 1928 Kromsdorf

SV Elstertal Silbitz/Crossen

SV Holzland Albersdorf

TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz 11l

KSV 1992 Kali RoRleben II

Post-SV Jena

SV Hermsdorf Il

Gast

Post-SV Jena

SG Rockau/Schkolen

SV Hermsdorf II

SV Holzland Albersdorf

2. Landesklasse Manner - 120 Wurf, Staffel VI, Spieljahr 2018/2019

Pl

10

Name

Seyfarth, Dieter
Thielow, Jan
Lewinski, Patrick
Elmer, Uwe
Wenzel, Tim
Ziegler, Tom
Sauerbier, Thomas
Schellenberg, Jérn
Billing, Paul

Seyfarth, Frank

m/w

Alter

62

31

33

55

21

28

54

28

22

41

SV Elstertal Silbitz/Crossen

SG Rockau/Schkolen

KSV 1992 Kali RoRleben I

SG Rockau/Schkdlen

SG Rockau/Schkélen

SG Rockau/Schkélen

KSV 1992 Kali RoRleben |1

SV Elstertal Silbitz/Crossen

SV Holzland Albersdorf

SV Elstertal Silbitz/Crossen

Sp

384,0
377,8
377,0
379,3
365,3
365,4
377,0
362,6
352,5

359,0

A
204,0
183,0
200,0
189,4
180,6
178,6
174,0
161,8
165,5

175,8

@ gesamt

F G Sp
2,0 588,0 1
4,8 5608 2
1,0 577,0 1
6,9 568,7 5
35 5459 3
45 544,0 5
2,0 5510 1
7,7 5243 6
85 5180 1

4,3 5348 2

SP
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

384,0
377,5
377,0
388,4
374,0
370,6
377,0
379,0
358,0

375,0

204,0
204,5
200,0
188,4
198,7
190,8
174,0
167,7
185,0

167,0

™

23:

16:

12:

12:

11:

10:

4:

@ zu
E
2,0
4,0
1,0
5,6
33
32
2,0
7,0
7,0

50

Ergebnis
1931 : 1968
2028 : 2032
2073 : 2003
1988 : 2033

1
8
12
12
13
14
116
20
hause
G Sp
588,0 0
582,0 2
577,0 0
576,8 2
572,7 5
561,4 3
551,0 0
546,7 6
543,0 1
542,0 2

0,0
378,0
0,0
356,5
360,0
356,7
0,0
346,2
347,0

343,0

MP

59,0
46,5
41,0
33,0
30,0
32,0
26,0

20,5

0,0
161,5
0,0
192,0
169,8
158,3
0,0
155,8
146,0

184,5

@ auswarts

F G
0,0 0,0
55 5395
0,0 0,0
10,0 548,55
36 5298
6,7 5150
0,0 0,0
8,3 502,0
10,0 493,0
35 5275
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